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Bus 450 Wallisdown - Parkstone Grammar School Go to website

Direction
Aldi — Parkstone Grammar School

49 stops

Open route schedule

Aldi

St Marks Church

Bournemouth University

Talbot Manor

Roslin Road South

Dunkeld Road

Alyth Road

Rothesay Road

Glenferness Avenue Bottom

Bournemouth Wood Gardens

Elm Gardens

Gordon Road

Railway Arches

Yarmouth Court

Guest Avenue

Gateway Church

Alder Parade

Mcdonalds

Sainsburys

Langside Avenue

Roundabout

Route schedule
Aldi — Parkstone Grammar School

Monday 06:49

Tuesday 06:49

Wednesday 06:49

Thursday 06:49

Friday 06:49

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Aldi

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-450-1858304036-277050993
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-450-1858304036-277050993
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-450-1858304036-277050993


Tesco

Astbury Avenue

Scott Road

Benbow Crescent

Discovery Court

Mountbatten Roundabout

Francis Avenue

Paddington Grove

High Howe Close

High Howe Gardens

Meadow View Road

Fitzwilliam Close

King Richard Drive

Co-op Store

King John Avenue

Viscounts Walk

Wheelers Lane

Canford Vale

Canford Park Arena

Canford Magna Road

Selkirk Close

Merley First School

Oakley House

Willett Arms

Blackwater Drive

Poole Crematorium

Poole Grammar School

Parkstone Grammar School



Direction
Parkstone Grammar School — Talbot Drive

49 stops

Open route schedule

Parkstone Grammar School

Poole Grammar School

Poole Crematorium

Blackwater Drive

Willett Arms

Oakley House

Merley First School

Selkirk Close

Canford Magna Road

Canford Business Park

Canford Vale

Wheelers Lane

Viscount Walk

King John Avenue

Co-op Store

King Richard Drive

Fitzwilliam Close

Meadow View Road

High Howe Gardens

High Howe Close

Paddington Grove

Francis Avenue

Mountbatten Roundabout

Discovery Court

Benbow Crescent

Route schedule
Parkstone Grammar School — Talbot Drive

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday 15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Parkstone Grammar School

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-450-1858304036-277050993


Scott Road

Astbury Avenue

Tesco

Roundabout

Langside Avenue

Sainsburys

Mcdonalds

Alder Parade

Gateway Church

Guest Avenue

Yarmouth Court

Railway Arches

Gordon Road

Coy Garden Court

Elm Gardens

Glenferness Avenue Bottom

Rothesay Road

Alyth Road

Dunkeld Road

Roslin Road South

Talbot Manor

Bournemouth University

St Marks Church

Talbot Drive



450 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bournemouth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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